

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 179 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) 17139/1995

VINEDALE DISTILLERIES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record

Date: 06/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amit Sibal,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Chhabra,Adv.
Mr.Ankur Saigal Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mrs.Inklee Roy Barooah Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr.E.C.Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Singh,Adv.
Ms.Neeha Nagpal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of Learned Counsel
for the parties,list the matter on 27.08.2010.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master