

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 179 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) 17139/1995

VINEDALE DISTILLERIES P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR AGGARWAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and c/
delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report))

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice T.S.Thakur) is not a member.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master